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Franklin HS.
Performance List

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 9:35.76Union Catholic Reg. HS ______________________ _______1  
1) #447 Urbaez, Victoria 12 2) #448 Moore, Alexandra 12 3) #76 King, Jimmiea 9 4) #449 O'Hearn, Emmy 9
5) #450 Toy, Caitlin 11 6) #13 Kaiser, Courtney 11 7) #451 Solorzano, Ella 9 8) #452 Gunsiorowski, Kaleigh 12

A 9:37.66North Hunterdon HS ______________________ _______2  
1) #1215 Carlson, Aubrey 11 2) #1216 Richards, Brooke 10 3) #1217 Lewis, Peyton 11 4) #1218 Rudolph, Leah 11
5) #1219 Frederick, Saralyn 11 6) #1220 McCloughan, Gwendolyn 117) #1221 Roop, Cassidy 11 8) #900 DiEsso, Danielle 11

A 9:38.49Haddonfield Memorial HS ______________________ _______3  
1) #1222 Miller, Sabrina 12 2) #1223 Stolarick, Anna 11 3) #1224 Spellmeyer, Thea 12 4) #1225 Slootsky, Riley 11
5) #874 Thomas, Ava 11 6) #1226 Fetter, Sarah 11 7) #1227 Carey, Maya 12 8) #1228 DeMichele, Libby 12

A 9:39.83Clearview Reg. HS ______________________ _______4  
1) #1175 Kotran, Abigail 12 2) #1176 Porter, Lilla 10 3) #1177 Roes, Allison 11 4) #1178 Waddington, Abigail 12
5) #1179 Donahue, Aubrey 12 6) #1180 Bennis, Julia 11 7) #1181 Pedersen, Lillian 9 8) #1182 Hagerman, Anna 10

A 9:42.45Oak Knoll School ______________________ _______5  
1) #453 Cugno, Kate 12 2) #454 Hennessy, Ella 9 3) #455 McCann, Megan 12 4) #456 Sparno, Ally 9
5) #457 Spoor, Danya 10 6) #458 Canal, Caitlin 10 7) #459 Kulikowski, Madeline 9

A 9:43.45Southern Regional HS ______________________ _______6  
1) #399 Mastrogiovanni, Mia 12 2) #400 Bruther, Jessica 11 3) #401 Ducker, Mya 9 4) #95 Fessler, Grace 11
5) #402 Rehman, Madison 10

A 9:43.76Audubon HS ______________________ _______7  
1) #433 Ammon, Makenna 10 2) #434 Carter, Madelin 11 3) #435 Rizzo, Ava 12 4) #436 Owens, Charlie 9
5) #437 Owens, Mary Kate 12 6) #438 Munn, Mia 11 7) #7 Fayer, Riley 9 8) #439 Sullivan, Molly 9

A 9:46.14Randolph HS ______________________ _______8  
1) #1190 Willis, Lilah 9 2) #1191 Renna, Chelsea 10 3) #1192 Kusnier, April 11 4) #1193 Willis, Samantha 12
5) #1194 Mugavero, Mia 10 6) #1195 Myerson, Olivia 11

A 9:47.53Washington Twp HS ______________________ _______9  
1) #403 Maletta, Gabriella 12 2) #404 Russen, Kaylee 10 3) #405 Stuart, Taylor 9 4) #406 Wernik, Allyson 12
5) #407 Bostwick, Sophia 12 6) #408 Wilson, Rachael 10

A 9:49.59Cinnaminson HS ______________________ _______10  
1) #1233 Coller, Kellyn 10 2) #1234 Magin, Samantha 12 3) #1235 Renouf, Stephanie 12 4) #1236 Marino, Anna 11
5) #1237 Flannery, Abigial 10

A 9:50.74Ridge HS ______________________ _______11  
1) #409 Douglas, Elayna 11 2) #410 Biondo, Rachel 9 3) #411 Ryan, Maia 12 4) #412 Frank, Katharine 11
5) #413 Ireland, Ryan 10 6) #414 Nicholson, Elena 11 7) #415 Svensson, Annika 12 8) #416 Daniel, Addison 11

A 9:50.90Ocean City HS ______________________ _______12  
1) #1170 Smith, Maeve 10 2) #1171 Care, Chloe 10 3) #1172 Zammit, Zoe 10 4) #1173 Styer, Elaina 12
5) #1174 Ritzel, Frankie 11 6) #958 Curtis, Sophia 11

A 9:51.43Westfield HS ______________________ _______13  
1) #417 Wright, Lina 11 2) #418 Hill, Bella 12 3) #419 Pranke, Emma 10 4) #420 Panora, Sofia 10
5) #421 Olson, Sonia 12 6) #422 Schneider, Julia 12 7) #423 Dursee, Ciara 12 8) #424 Kapuscinski, Emily 10

A 9:52.77Princeton HS ______________________ _______14  
1) #379 Tabeart, Ava 10 2) #380 Tangen, Kyleigh 11 3) #381 Eleches-Lipsitz, Florica 10 4) #382 Moran, Brielle 11
5) #383 Thai, Tessa 10 6) #384 Kreipke, Lucy 12 7) #385 Roth, Robin 12

A 9:56.01Trinity Hall ______________________ _______15  
1) #465 Bonan, Catherine 10 2) #466 Summers, Steele 9 3) #467 Meulener, Lily 10 4) #468 Raynor, Ryan 9
5) #469 Williams, Caitlin 10 6) #470 Jaenicke, Paige 12

A 9:56.51Hillsborough HS ______________________ _______16  
1) #372 King, Anna 12 2) #92 Sardar, Sabrina 11 3) #373 O'Sullivan, Lisa 11 4) #374 Taras, Madelynn 9
5) #375 Denys, Laina 11 6) #376 Lucariello, Ava 9 7) #377 Barker, Lauren 12 8) #378 Kling, Alexa 9

A 9:56.74Ramapo HS ______________________ _______17  
1) #1201 Braver, Brianna 12 2) #1202 Chamberlin, Micaela 10 3) #1203 Griffin, Carly 12 4) #1204 Williams, Kara 9
5) #1205 Schmidt, Kendall 12 6) #1206 Keogh, Amelia 11 7) #1207 Landers, Annabel 9 8) #1208 Mattioli, Julia 9

A 9:57.59West Deptford HS ______________________ _______18  
1) #1229 Levengood, Kelly 12 2) #1230 Mackey, Isabella 11 3) #1231 Romanoski, Kayla 9 4) #1232 Thomasson, Talia 10
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Franklin HS.
Performance List

Event  1   ...   (Girls 4x800 Meter Relay)
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 9:57.65Paul VI HS ______________________ _______19  
1) #14 McNally, Shaelan 11 2) #460 Huber, Macy 9 3) #461 Johnson, Karla 9 4) #462 Phillips, Devin 10
5) #463 Pedicelli, Madison 11 6) #464 Russell, Danielle 11

A 9:57.93Cherokee HS ______________________ _______20  
1) #4 Meder, Madeline 9 2) #394 Edelman, Nicole 11 3) #395 Bromley, Alaina 11 4) #396 Suriano, Alyssa 9
5) #397 Niglio, Megan 10 6) #3 O'Day, Kerry 11 7) #65 Niglio, Kelsey 12 8) #398 Wagner, Paige 9

A 9:58.47Northern Highlands Reg. HS ______________________ _______21  
1) #1209 Courtney, Allison 11 2) #1210 Dello Russo, Farrah 10 3) #1015 Maclaren, Rebecca 11 4) #1211 Ritter, Autumn 11
5) #1212 Meloro, Sadie 9 6) #1213 VanSlooten, Sydney 11 7) #965 Bryan-Jones, Anna 11 8) #1214 Burchell, Maggie 9

A 9:58.55Winslow Township HS ______________________ _______22  
1) #1165 Wiltshire, Ciara 12 2) #1166 Millner, Ava 10 3) #1167 Okaro, Olivia 9 4) #1168 Henry, Alana 12
5) #1169 Kennedy, Jordyn 9

A 9:59.53West Windsor-Plainsboro North ______________________ _______23  
1) #1183 Karra, Ganga 11 2) #1184 Chinchalkar, Zui 10 3) #1185 Fea, Eva 9 4) #871 Lee, Allison 9
5) #1186 Daminaov, Ioanna 11 6) #1187 Arastu, Fatima 9 7) #1188 Sankar, Hasini 9 8) #1189 Kumaran, Prakavi 9

A 10:00.23Rumson-Fair Haven HS ______________________ _______24  
1) #1238 Murray, Katie 11 2) #1239 Malone, Ryan 11 3) #1240 Cushing, Quinn 11 4) #1241 Butler, Sarah 12
5) #938 Lilley, Clemmie 10 6) #1242 Malone, Reese Reynolds 9 7) #876 Shanes, Julia 12 8) #1243 Peter, Madison 9

A 10:01.22Hasbrouck Heights HS ______________________ _______25  
1) #440 Gagliano, Mia 12 2) #441 Bohan, Maya 11 3) #442 Bua, Mackenzie 10 4) #443 Powers, Lexi 10
5) #444 Kroncke, Natalie 12 6) #445 Jera, Dea 12 7) #446 Morales, Victoria 10

A 10:02.63Manalapan HS ______________________ _______26  
1) #386 Honig, Sadie 10 2) #387 Schweibinz, Alivia 10 3) #388 Edison, Zoe 12 4) #389 Bacharde, Madalyn 10
5) #390 Uhl, Kaitlyn (Lola) 10 6) #391 Vargo, Gabrielle 10 7) #392 Faldu, Suhani 9 8) #393 Brown, Demi 11

A 10:03.57Highland Park HS ______________________ _______27  
1) #425 Miller, Ruby 10 2) #426 Chiu, Ennyn 11 3) #427 Dumitru, Andreea 9 4) #428 Pan, Emma 10
5) #429 Atwater, Tee 12 6) #430 Lekhal, Lydia 12 7) #431 Li, Grace. 11 8) #432 Dumitru, Alissia 9

A 10:03.82Morris Hills HS ______________________ _______28  
1) #1196 Clark, Alison 10 2) #1197 Turner, Melina 12 3) #933 Piskula, Ivory 10 4) #1198 Epstein, Sloan 11
5) #1199 Sathiyan, Shreya 10 6) #1200 Orama, Gaby 12

A 10:32.97The Wilberforce School ______________________ _______29  
1) #881 Edwards, Adeline 10 2) #944 Sallade, Laura 9 3) #1244 Park, Sophia 12 4) #943 Mersereau, Gwen 10
5) #1041 Szeliga, Eve 9 6) #1245 Readlinger, Abigail 12

A 11:15.63St. Rose HS ______________________ _______30  
1) #1246 Laudien, Mary 11 2) #1247 Byer, Lindsey 12 3) #1248 Canning, Catherine 10 4) #1249 Mitchell, Alexandra 11
5) #1250 Bennett, Maria 9 6) #880 O'Connor, Tilly 12 7) #1251 Fahy, Gwyneth 12 8) #1252 Lang, Lilly 9
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Performance List

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims
YearName Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Union Cathol 13.72Cox, Taylor  10 ______________________ _______1 44
East Orange Campus 14.36Davis, Quaycian  12 ______________________ _______2 100
NV - Old Tappan HS 14.41Dennis, Abigail  11 ______________________ _______3 902
Franklin Tow 14.51Uzor, Jessica  11 ______________________ _______4 177
Eastern Regi 14.58Stilley, Johnay  12 ______________________ _______5 146
Morristown HS 14.59Murphy, Aaliyah  11 ______________________ _______6 99
Elizabeth HS 14.62Gedeon, Linya  12 ______________________ _______7 154
Rahway HS 14.66Shipley, Nyjae  12 ______________________ _______8 1004
Mount Olive HS 14.72Ryerson, Morgan  11 ______________________ _______9 966
Randolph HS 14.79Jackson, Ariyana  12 ______________________ _______10 1158
Science Park HS 14.84Kelsick, Kayla  10 ______________________ _______11 1160
Burlington City HS 14.87Hand-Brooks, Ny'era  12 ______________________ _______12 358
Northern Hig 14.88Bennett, Belle  12 ______________________ _______13 1012
Pt. Pleasant 14.88Burke, Shea  12 ______________________ _______14 1032
Rahway HS 14.90Evans, Saniyah  11 ______________________ _______15 1006
Scotch Plain 14.95Hopkins, Zoe  11 ______________________ _______16 165
Toms River N 15.06Folawewo, Ayotunde  12 ______________________ _______17 356
Colonia HS 15.09Maye, Gabrielle  12 ______________________ _______18 1159
East Brunswick HS 15.11Smith, Chloe  11 ______________________ _______19 355
Rancocas Val 15.12King, Cecilia  10 ______________________ _______20 357
Winslow Town 15.13Marshall, Janelle  12 ______________________ _______21 1156
Union Cathol 15.16Thompson, Ajanae  12 ______________________ _______22 48
Irvington HS 15.29Georges, Nouseline  11 ______________________ _______23 98
Elizabeth HS 15.30Valme, Maisha  12 ______________________ _______24 159
Winslow Town 15.35Brawner, Ma'Syiah   9 ______________________ _______25 1157
West Orange HS 15.36Roupe, Shilin  12 ______________________ _______26 197
South Brunswick HS 15.38Koroma, Emmanuella  10 ______________________ _______27 94
New Milford HS 15.59Ajetunmobi, Fibianna  11 ______________________ _______28 359
Eastern Chri 15.98Hopeck, Juliana  12 ______________________ _______29 970
Morristown-B 16.41Karriem, Raidah  10 ______________________ _______30 910
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Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims
YearName Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Timber Creek 11.75Jones, Naylah  11 ______________________ _______1 893
Pennsauken HS 11.82Wynn, Sianni   9 ______________________ _______2 37
Elizabeth HS 11.91Boakye, Cynthia  12 ______________________ _______3 39
Timber Creek 11.92Jennings, Ryan  10 ______________________ _______4 894
North Plainf 11.94Felton, Nyla  10 ______________________ _______5 899
West Windsor 11.96Henry, Victoria  12 ______________________ _______6 898
Willingboro HS 11.96Wea, Nester  10 ______________________ _______7 903
Union Cathol 11.97Cox, Taylor  10 ______________________ _______8 44
Mount Olive HS 12.03Redmond, Natasha  11 ______________________ _______9 901
Hamilton Nor 12.03Molin, Jianna  11 ______________________ _______10 909
NV - Old Tappan HS 12.07Dennis, Abigail  11 ______________________ _______11 902
Hillside HS 12.11Batchelor, Jaydeen  10 ______________________ _______12 907
Union Cathol 12.15Aska, Taylor  10 ______________________ _______13 45
Union Cathol 12.18Thompson, Ajanae  12 ______________________ _______14 48
Washington Twp HS 12.20Giloley, Dylan  11 ______________________ _______15 38
Haddonfield 12.22Kamp, Chloe  11 ______________________ _______16 905
Academy Of T 12.24Certo, Gina  10 ______________________ _______17 47
Timber Creek 12.25Jones, Chloe  11 ______________________ _______18 897
Paramus Cath 12.28Rubio, Gina  12 ______________________ _______19 46
Roselle Cath 12.29McKay, Jasmin  10 ______________________ _______20 911
West Orange HS 12.29Raston, Corbin   9 ______________________ _______21 41
Willingboro HS 12.30Speight, Kaila   9 ______________________ _______22 906
Westfield HS 12.36O'Brien, Sean  11 ______________________ _______23 40
Winslow Town 12.37Clement, Dominique  11 ______________________ _______24 896
Delran HS 12.41Jackson, Mya  10 ______________________ _______25 904
Morristown-B 12.43Karriem, Raidah  10 ______________________ _______26 910
Delsea Regional HS 12.45Nwosu, Juline  12 ______________________ _______27 895
Pt. Pleasant 12.46Muraglia, Jordan  10 ______________________ _______28 908
Marlboro HS 12.46Murray, Isabella  11 ______________________ _______29 36
North Hunterdon HS 12.46DiEsso, Danielle  11 ______________________ _______30 900
Hawthorne HS 12.47DiFilippo, Sabrina  12 ______________________ _______31 43
Riverside HS 12.89Greenidge, Sydney  10 ______________________ _______32 42
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Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Morristown HS 1:00.39Murphy, Aaliyah  11 ______________________ _______1 99
Ocean City HS 1:00.42Curtis, Sophia  11 ______________________ _______2 958
East Orange Campus 1:00.59Davis, Quaycian  12 ______________________ _______3 100
Piscataway Twp HS 1:01.53Drakeford, Brooke'Lyn  12 ______________________ _______4 97
St. John Via 1:01.97Scott, Alexandria  11 ______________________ _______5 106
Colts Neck HS 1:02.30Jacoutot, Kylie  12 ______________________ _______6 962
Deptford HS 1:03.33Dean, Djassi  11 ______________________ _______7 961
West Windsor 1:03.72Kudin, Anastasia  10 ______________________ _______8 93
Eastern Regi 1:03.94Dumas, Natalie   9 ______________________ _______9 96
Hillsborough HS 1:04.02Sardar, Sabrina  11 ______________________ _______10 92
South Brunswick HS 1:04.06Koroma, Emmanuella  10 ______________________ _______11 94
Southern Reg 1:04.08Fessler, Grace  11 ______________________ _______12 95
Mount Olive HS 1:04.35Ryerson, Morgan  11 ______________________ _______13 966
Irvington HS 1:04.37Georges, Nouseline  11 ______________________ _______14 98
Hawthorne HS 1:04.37Passero, Olivia   9 ______________________ _______15 104
Pope John Xxiii HS 1:04.89Dengler, Krista  12 ______________________ _______16 107
Cranford HS 1:04.90Alvarez-Gomez, Isabella  10 ______________________ _______17 963
Northern Hig 1:04.99Bryan-Jones, Anna  11 ______________________ _______18 965
Parsippany H 1:05.02Sadowski, Anya  11 ______________________ _______19 969
Waldwick HS 1:05.06Eitner, Ella  12 ______________________ _______20 105
New Milford HS 1:05.19Petrolia, Abby  12 ______________________ _______21 103
Voorhees HS 1:05.42Scaturo, Charlotte  10 ______________________ _______22 968
Sterling HS 1:05.49Coleman, Nylah  11 ______________________ _______23 967
Timber Creek 1:05.83Jones, Nyla  11 ______________________ _______24 960
West Orange HS 1:05.85Alcime, Kaia  10 ______________________ _______25 102
Chatham HS 1:05.97Tracey, Lauren  10 ______________________ _______26 964
Bergen County Tech 1:06.35Burke, Mackenzie  12 ______________________ _______27 101
Timber Creek 1:06.66Frazier, Billie  10 ______________________ _______28 959
Eastern Chri 1:09.82Hopeck, Juliana  12 ______________________ _______29 970
Villa Walsh 1:11.18Freshwater, Abigail  12 ______________________ _______30 971
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Performance List

Event  10   Girls 1600 Meter Run
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Freehold Tow 4:49.31Zawatski, Emma  11 ______________________ _______1 578
Montgomery HS 4:53.27Scrudato, Julia  11 ______________________ _______2 1
Toms River N 4:54.12Abbott, Jessica   9 ______________________ _______3 66
Red Bank Cat 4:55.40DeSousa, Cate  12 ______________________ _______4 74
Dickinson HS 4:59.73Khiri, Sara  11 ______________________ _______5 580
River Dell HS 5:00.74Allen, Christina  11 ______________________ _______6 942
Somerville HS 5:01.67Scheier, Maddie  12 ______________________ _______7 928
Westfield HS 5:01.86Olson, Sonia  12 ______________________ _______8 421
Immaculate H 5:02.49Johnston, Leanna  12 ______________________ _______9 12
Montclair Ki 5:03.30Horn, Maggie  11 ______________________ _______10 1337
Cherokee HS 5:04.38O'Day, Kerry  11 ______________________ _______11 3
Delsea Regional HS 5:05.05Widmer, Lillie  12 ______________________ _______12 1333
Union Cathol 5:05.73Kaiser, Courtney  11 ______________________ _______13 13
Manasquan HS 5:06.53George, Angelina  10 ______________________ _______14 937
Summit HS 5:07.04Chen, Maddie  10 ______________________ _______15 929
Monroe Twp. HS 5:07.38Artz, Amelia  12 ______________________ _______16 579
Mainland Reg 5:07.49Lovett, Gillian  11 ______________________ _______17 1334
Haddonfield 5:08.00Thomas, Ava  11 ______________________ _______18 874
Cherokee HS 5:08.08Niglio, Kelsey  12 ______________________ _______19 65
Ocean City HS 5:08.33Smith, Maeve  10 ______________________ _______20 1170
Haddonfield 5:09.09Usher, Helene  12 ______________________ _______21 875
Highland Reg HS 5:09.23Wassell, Grace  12 ______________________ _______22 1335
Wallkill Valley HS 5:09.26Einreinhofer, Delana  10 ______________________ _______23 10
Cherokee HS 5:10.03Niglio, Megan  10 ______________________ _______24 397
Pingry School 5:10.09Murray, Olivia  11 ______________________ _______25 16
Hillsborough HS 5:10.14Denys, Laina  11 ______________________ _______26 375
Pope John Xxiii HS 5:10.34Nolan, Katelyn  10 ______________________ _______27 582
Villa Walsh 5:11.39Dudley, Blythe   9 ______________________ _______28 1336
Shore Regional HS 5:11.51Donlevie, Megan  12 ______________________ _______29 581
Rumson-Fair 5:11.67Shanes, Julia  12 ______________________ _______30 876
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Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Pennsauken HS 53.97Wynn, Sianni   9 ______________________ _______1 37
Elizabeth HS 54.71Boakye, Cynthia  12 ______________________ _______2 39
Hackensack HS 55.81Chape, Ayanna  11 ______________________ _______3 341
Academy Of T 56.04Certo, Gina  10 ______________________ _______4 47
Willingboro HS 56.05Wea, Nester  10 ______________________ _______5 903
Rumson-Fair 56.32Lilley, Clemmie  10 ______________________ _______6 938
Eastern Regi 56.42Dumas, Kadence  12 ______________________ _______7 67
Union HS 56.47Latonnel, Sierra  12 ______________________ _______8 340
Union Cathol 56.56Hollis, Peyton  11 ______________________ _______9 73
Ocean City HS 56.61Curtis, Sophia  11 ______________________ _______10 958
Timber Creek 56.64Jones, Naylah  11 ______________________ _______11 893
Rancocas Val 56.66White, Kasey  12 ______________________ _______12 339
Toms River N 57.26Nickelsen, Olivia  11 ______________________ _______13 68
Timber Creek 57.29Jones, Chloe  11 ______________________ _______14 897
Absegami HS 57.71Ross, Hannah  12 ______________________ _______15 1139
North Hunterdon HS 57.81DiEsso, Danielle  11 ______________________ _______16 900
Ridgefield M 57.87Castillo, Kylie  11 ______________________ _______17 343
Pt. Pleasant 57.89Hanemann, Abigail  10 ______________________ _______18 1034
Paul VI HS 58.00Magee, Claire   9 ______________________ _______19 344
Snyder HS 58.05Hutchinson, Nia  10 ______________________ _______20 1143
Morristown-B 58.12Higgins, Chloe  11 ______________________ _______21 1145
Delran HS 58.22Jackson, Mya  10 ______________________ _______22 904
Pemberton To 58.48Serrano, Olivia   9 ______________________ _______23 1140
Chatham HS 58.59Spoor, Elsa  12 ______________________ _______24 1142
Morristown HS 58.76Freeman, Nia  11 ______________________ _______25 342
Sterling HS 58.84Brown, Ayanna  11 ______________________ _______26 1144
Marlboro HS 58.87Murray, Isabella  11 ______________________ _______27 36
Snyder HS 59.03Bido, Chairely  12 ______________________ _______28 1141
Hawthorne HS 59.85Passero, Olivia   9 ______________________ _______29 104
The Wilberfo 59.87Madigan, Maria  11 ______________________ _______30 1039
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Event  16   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 46.40Union Catholic Reg. HS ______________________ _______1  
1) #44 Cox, Taylor 10 2) #45 Aska, Taylor 10 3) #229 Gould, Leah 11 4) #230 Thompson, Natalia 9
5) #48 Thompson, Ajanae 12 6) #231 Strayhorn, Jola 9 7) #232 Fleming, Kiara 9 8) #233 Powell, Sinclair 10

A 47.70Timber Creek Reg. HS ______________________ _______2  
1) #985 Puckett, Samiyah 9 2) #894 Jennings, Ryan 10 3) #960 Jones, Nyla 11 4) #893 Jones, Naylah 11
5) #897 Jones, Chloe 11 6) #986 Olaogun-Dickson, Adiat 10 7) #959 Frazier, Billie 10 8) #987 Gordon, Nasira 9

A 47.93West Orange HS ______________________ _______3  
1) #196 Ellis, Anisha 10 2) #41 Raston, Corbin 9 3) #197 Roupe, Shilin 12 4) #198 Simmons, Atiyya 11
5) #199 Wilson, Tayla 10 6) #200 Morillo, Sofia 9 7) #201 Thomas, Kera 9

A 47.99Elizabeth HS ______________________ _______4  
1) #153 Davis, Raven 10 2) #154 Gedeon, Linya 12 3) #155 Trail, Reyana 10 4) #39 Boakye, Cynthia 12
5) #156 Batts, Crystal 11 6) #157 Joanus, Darlineka 10 7) #158 Gordon, Alani 10 8) #159 Valme, Maisha 12

A 48.14Paramus Catholic HS ______________________ _______5  
1) #46 Rubio, Gina 12 2) #234 Desanto, Brianna 12 3) #235 Snell, Gabrielle 9 4) #236 Dungey, Sydney 11
5) #237 Sanchez, Sadira 9 6) #238 Oliver, Khameryn 11

A 48.36Willingboro HS ______________________ _______6  
1) #906 Speight, Kaila 9 2) #1018 Robinson, Aaliyah 9 3) #1019 Murry, Jaden 9 4) #903 Wea, Nester 10
5) #1020 Oyibo, Sunny 10 6) #1021 Isaac, LE Raven 11 7) #1022 Brown, Mikayla 11

A 48.56Montclair HS ______________________ _______7  
1) #202 Whiting, Darriel 10 2) #203 Noel, Ashley 11 3) #204 Butler, Ava 12 4) #205 Jordan, Leannah 11
5) #206 Singleton, Nia 10 6) #207 Kim, Maya 11

A 48.57Scotch Plains-Fanwood HS ______________________ _______8  
1) #160 Trombetta, Mia 9 2) #161 Kelly, Keira 11 3) #162 Young, J'Nyyah 11 4) #163 Farley, Delaney 9
5) #164 Acedieu, Keziah 10 6) #165 Hopkins, Zoe 11 7) #166 Catalano, Sophia 11 8) #167 Williams, Meya 11

A 48.58Hillsborough HS ______________________ _______9  
1) #125 Danquah, Ernestina 12 2) #126 Stibitz, Emma 9 3) #127 Acolatse, Elom 12 4) #128 Bynes, Chloe 12
5) #129 Amofa, Zoe 12 6) #130 Martinez, Stella 9 7) #131 Peavey, Sinia 10 8) #92 Sardar, Sabrina 11

A 48.61Haddonfield Memorial HS ______________________ _______10  
1) #1023 Minor, Molly 10 2) #905 Kamp, Chloe 11 3) #1024 Poliafico, Ava 10 4) #1025 Pinkerton, Nicolette 10
5) #1026 Hurly, Maeve 10 6) #1027 Sobel, Grey 9

A 48.75Washington Twp HS ______________________ _______11  
1) #189 D'Ottaviano, Kayla 11 2) #190 Nesmith, Madison 11 3) #191 Hetzel, Alexandria 11 4) #38 Giloley, Dylan 11
5) #192 Rodriquez, Kaelyn 11 6) #193 Beasley, Dahlia 11 7) #194 Ritz, Ava 10 8) #195 Egizi, Makenzi 10

A 48.91Immaculate Heart Academy ______________________ _______12  
1) #239 Tacconi, Olivia 12 2) #240 Romero, Abby 11 3) #241 Dunnigan, Lauren 12 4) #242 Ditchfield-Agboh, Sophia 11
5) #243 Raia, Sammy 11 6) #244 Lovaglio, Natalie 9 7) #245 Shepler, Kate 11 8) #246 Battifarano, Olivia 11

A 49.06Rahway HS ______________________ _______13  
1) #1004 Shipley, Nyjae 12 2) #1005 Fields, Mychaela 9 3) #1006 Evans, Saniyah 11 4) #1007 Ledgister, Destiny 12
5) #1008 Point-Du-Jour, Mia 9 6) #1009 Eubanks, Deja 9 7) #1010 Thomas, Sanaa 10 8) #1011 Kitchens, Amoriyah 11

A 49.15West Windsor-Plainsboro North ______________________ _______14  
1) #898 Henry, Victoria 12 2) #998 Kolker, Julia 10 3) #999 Johnson, Jahlia 12 4) #1000 Davis-Owens, Bria 10
5) #1001 Bansal, Mahima 10 6) #1002 Song, Chloe 9 7) #1003 Billa, Tara 11

A 49.30Pt. Pleasant Boro HS ______________________ _______15  
1) #1031 Kelly, Jordan 12 2) #908 Muraglia, Jordan 10 3) #1032 Burke, Shea 12 4) #1033 Ryan, Annabella 12
5) #1034 Hanemann, Abigail 10 6) #1035 Kuhn, Jenna 12 7) #1036 Gahagan, Sophia 9 8) #1037 Sulzer, Sarah 10

A 49.30Franklin Township HS ______________________ _______16  
1) #175 Cottrell, Keliah 10 2) #176 Irvin, Danielle 10 3) #177 Uzor, Jessica 11 4) #178 Rollins, Qiora 11
5) #179 Woodward, Taliah 11 6) #180 Davis, Rayne 11 7) #181 Daly, Desiree 10

A 49.32Hunterdon Central HS ______________________ _______17  
1) #182 Sova, Samantha 10 2) #183 Massenburg, Kyla 11 3) #184 Sutphen, Kayla 11 4) #185 Gebhardt, Ashley 11
5) #186 Shalley, Olivia 11 6) #187 Bugasch, Abigail 12 7) #188 Soucie, Anna 11
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A 49.34Northern Highlands Reg. HS ______________________ _______18  
1) #1012 Bennett, Belle 12 2) #1013 Birch, Alexa 10 3) #1014 Shamash, Leila 9 4) #1015 Maclaren, Rebecca 11
5) #1016 Slayne, Braden 12 6) #1017 Bennett, Kelsey 9

A 49.37Cherokee HS ______________________ _______19  
1) #139 Zubrzycki, Kathryn 11 2) #140 Van Haren, Madison 11 3) #141 Ashcraft, Veronica 10 4) #142 Shank, Morgan 10
5) #143 Judernatz, Addison 9 6) #144 Devaney, Erin 12 7) #145 Butler, Emily 10

A 49.37Eastern Regional HS ______________________ _______20  
1) #96 Dumas, Natalie 9 2) #146 Stilley, Johnay 12 3) #147 Gonter, Johnna 10 4) #148 Tengbeh, Lomaria 11
5) #149 Osei-Kyei, Samantha 10 6) #150 Roark, Nevaeh 10 7) #151 Corbett-Collier, Basirah 10 8) #152 Pfeiffer, Noelle 12

A 49.43Clayton HS ______________________ _______21  
1) #214 Johnson, Miyana 10 2) #215 Simon, Deondria 9 3) #216 Thomas, Erica 12 4) #217 Thomas, Kelsey 12
5) #218 Woolfolk, Alanna 11 6) #219 Ortiz, Leila 10 7) #220 Perdue, Marina 9

A 49.52Sterling HS ______________________ _______22  
1) #967 Coleman, Nylah 11 2) #1028 Joseph, Leeya 9 3) #1029 Frazier, Jordan 9 4) #1030 Gamble, Jessiah 9

A 49.63Mainland Regional HS ______________________ _______23  
1) #988 Bodkin, Sienna 11 2) #989 Bonczek, Paige 12 3) #990 Crozier-Carole, Emma 12 4) #991 Lin, Caitlyn 11
5) #992 Moscola, Isabelle 10 6) #993 Pontari, McKenna 12

A 49.70Westfield HS ______________________ _______24  
1) #40 O'Brien, Sean 11 2) #168 Scheiner, Darcy 11 3) #169 Angel, Catherine 12 4) #170 Hyland, Maura 11
5) #171 Norton, Lily 11 6) #172 Demeter, Gabriella 11 7) #173 Blackwell, Cheyenne 10 8) #174 Samet, Morgan 10

A 49.71South Brunswick HS ______________________ _______25  
1) #132 Conteh, Kelicia 10 2) #133 Owusu, Angela 10 3) #134 Santiago, Hannah 11 4) #135 Anderson, Deyanna 10
5) #136 Boateng-Mensah, Maamie 126) #137 Alvarez, Angelina 12 7) #94 Koroma, Emmanuella 10 8) #138 Burno, Mattison 10

A 49.80North Star Academy ______________________ _______26  
1) #208 Sams, Lanisa 12 2) #209 Dean, Ariel 11 3) #210 Addison, Kiabi 12 4) #211 Agunbiade, Testimony 10
5) #212 Haywood, Aleia 10 6) #213 Onyeike, Roseline 11

A 49.82Colts Neck HS ______________________ _______27  
1) #994 Fazzolari, Madeline 9 2) #962 Jacoutot, Kylie 12 3) #995 Maldonado, Julia 9 4) #996 O'Connor, Natalie 10
5) #997 Franklyn, Iyu 11

A 50.09Woodbury  HS ______________________ _______28  
1) #221 Smith, Jamiyah 11 2) #222 Burgess, Angeliyah 9 3) #223 Tunstall, Zhane 12 4) #224 Nelson, Nyla 12
5) #225 Miller-Knuckles, Jordyn 12 6) #226 Woods, KaChar 9 7) #227 Allamby, Ellie 12 8) #228 Daley, Free 11

A 52.56Immaculate Conception HS (Lodi ______________________ _______29  
1) #1043 Portacio, Piper 10 2) #1044 Bossard, Raegan 11 3) #1045 Muniz, Ava 10 4) #1046 Remy, Amarisse 12
5) #1047 Mazara, Yahomie 9

A 53.03The Wilberforce School ______________________ _______30  
1) #1038 Pandolfo, Georgianna 12 2) #1039 Madigan, Maria 11 3) #1040 Prothero, Emily 9 4) #1041 Szeliga, Eve 9
5) #1042 Hurst, Noel 11
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Rumson-Fair 2:11.22Lilley, Clemmie  10 ______________________ _______1 938
Manasquan HS 2:11.67George, Angelina  10 ______________________ _______2 937
Somerville HS 2:11.95Scheier, Maddie  12 ______________________ _______3 928
Red Bank Cat 2:12.60DeSousa, Cate  12 ______________________ _______4 74
Eastern Regi 2:13.02Dumas, Kadence  12 ______________________ _______5 67
Union Cathol 2:13.13Hollis, Peyton  11 ______________________ _______6 73
Toms River N 2:13.55Abbott, Jessica   9 ______________________ _______7 66
Scotch Plain 2:13.76Berry, Jenai  12 ______________________ _______8 69
Union Cathol 2:13.95Nyinah, Maameyaa  12 ______________________ _______9 75
Cherokee HS 2:14.11Niglio, Kelsey  12 ______________________ _______10 65
Union Cathol 2:14.15King, Jimmiea   9 ______________________ _______11 76
River Dell HS 2:14.31Allen, Christina  11 ______________________ _______12 942
Roxbury HS 2:14.54Greene, Halye  10 ______________________ _______13 936
Toms River N 2:14.61Nickelsen, Olivia  11 ______________________ _______14 68
Wall HS 2:15.91Buxbaum, Cali   9 ______________________ _______15 939
Morris Hills HS 2:16.01Piskula, Ivory  10 ______________________ _______16 933
Ocean Township HS 2:16.44Palutis, Olivia  10 ______________________ _______17 940
Wayne Hills HS 2:16.59Langbaum, Kara  11 ______________________ _______18 935
Voorhees HS 2:16.67Pettegrove, Emma  12 ______________________ _______19 941
Mendham HS 2:16.80Shaw, Anna  11 ______________________ _______20 930
Fort Lee HS 2:16.93Valentini, Diana  12 ______________________ _______21 934
Summit HS 2:17.61Chen, Maddie  10 ______________________ _______22 929
Union HS 2:17.84Kidd, Cassidy  11 ______________________ _______23 70
Absegami HS 2:18.05Ghazaz, Samia   9 ______________________ _______24 927
The Wilberfo 2:18.14Mersereau, Gwen  10 ______________________ _______25 943
The Wilberfo 2:18.42Sallade, Laura   9 ______________________ _______26 944
NV - Old Tappan HS 2:18.62Meeks, Kate  12 ______________________ _______27 932
Millburn HS 2:18.74Cakulev, Lena  11 ______________________ _______28 931
Shore Regional HS 2:21.07Greene, Kiera   9 ______________________ _______29 71
Cresskill HS 2:21.37Tilp, Danielle  12 ______________________ _______30 72
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Elizabeth HS 24.06Boakye, Cynthia  12 ______________________ _______1 39
Timber Creek 24.22Jones, Naylah  11 ______________________ _______2 893
Pennsauken HS 24.38Wynn, Sianni   9 ______________________ _______3 37
Mount Olive HS 24.52Redmond, Natasha  11 ______________________ _______4 901
Willingboro HS 24.63Wea, Nester  10 ______________________ _______5 903
Timber Creek 24.63Jennings, Ryan  10 ______________________ _______6 894
West Windsor 24.70Henry, Victoria  12 ______________________ _______7 898
Union Cathol 24.83Aska, Taylor  10 ______________________ _______8 45
Willingboro HS 24.83Speight, Kaila   9 ______________________ _______9 906
Winslow Town 24.84Clement, Dominique  11 ______________________ _______10 896
Ridgefield M 24.88Castillo, Kylie  11 ______________________ _______11 343
North Plainf 24.89Felton, Nyla  10 ______________________ _______12 899
NV - Old Tappan HS 24.91Dennis, Abigail  11 ______________________ _______13 902
Absegami HS 24.97Ross, Hannah  12 ______________________ _______14 1139
Union Cathol 25.00Gould, Leah  11 ______________________ _______15 229
North Hunterdon HS 25.12Yager, Shelby  12 ______________________ _______16 1329
Washington Twp HS 25.12Beasley, Dahlia  11 ______________________ _______17 193
Timber Creek 25.16Jones, Chloe  11 ______________________ _______18 897
Sterling HS 25.22Joseph, Leeya   9 ______________________ _______19 1028
Union HS 25.24Latonnel, Sierra  12 ______________________ _______20 340
Hackensack HS 25.28Chape, Ayanna  11 ______________________ _______21 341
Hamilton Nor 25.30Molin, Jianna  11 ______________________ _______22 909
Washington Twp HS 25.31Giloley, Dylan  11 ______________________ _______23 38
Morristown-B 25.32Higgins, Chloe  11 ______________________ _______24 1145
Oakcrest HS 25.35Farmer, Royanah  12 ______________________ _______25 1330
Paramus Cath 25.39Rubio, Gina  12 ______________________ _______26 46
Colts Neck HS 25.41Jacoutot, Kylie  12 ______________________ _______27 962
Rancocas Val 25.43White, Kasey  12 ______________________ _______28 339
Hawthorne HS 25.84DiFilippo, Sabrina  12 ______________________ _______29 43
Roselle Cath 25.97McKay, Jasmin  10 ______________________ _______30 911
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Northern Bur 10:41.81Gordon, Liliah  10 ______________________ _______1 868
Lakeland Reg 10:43.29Uhlhorn, Morgan  12 ______________________ _______2 878
Haddonfield 10:43.86Thomas, Ava  11 ______________________ _______3 874
Montgomery HS 10:45.31Scrudato, Julia  11 ______________________ _______4 1
Immaculate H 10:46.03Johnston, Leanna  12 ______________________ _______5 12
Pt. Pleasant 10:46.42Slavinski, Ivy   9 ______________________ _______6 877
Paul VI HS 10:48.08McNally, Shaelan  11 ______________________ _______7 14
Union Cathol 10:51.38Kaiser, Courtney  11 ______________________ _______8 13
Cherokee HS 10:56.02O'Day, Kerry  11 ______________________ _______9 3
Middletown S 10:56.38Shay, Rosemary  11 ______________________ _______10 870
Kent Place School 10:57.05McGoey, Addison  11 ______________________ _______11 15
Kent Place School 10:58.35Hausman, Lindsay  12 ______________________ _______12 11
Haddonfield 10:59.02Usher, Helene  12 ______________________ _______13 875
Pingry School 11:01.01Murray, Olivia  11 ______________________ _______14 16
Robbinsville HS 11:02.83Johnston, Melina  11 ______________________ _______15 869
Wallkill Valley HS 11:03.40Einreinhofer, Delana  10 ______________________ _______16 10
Audubon HS 11:03.78Fayer, Riley   9 ______________________ _______17 7
Marlboro HS 11:06.19Luo, Emma  11 ______________________ _______18 2
St. Rose HS 11:06.93O'Connor, Tilly  12 ______________________ _______19 880
Chatham HS 11:07.25Himstreet, Caroline  11 ______________________ _______20 873
West Windsor 11:09.46Lee, Allison   9 ______________________ _______21 871
Haddon Township HS 11:12.96Lex, Meghan  12 ______________________ _______22 9
Rumson-Fair 11:13.89Shanes, Julia  12 ______________________ _______23 876
Cherokee HS 11:14.98Meder, Madeline   9 ______________________ _______24 4
Hunterdon Ce 11:15.62Domurat, Molly   9 ______________________ _______25 6
Mahwah HS 11:15.87Merryman, Zoe  12 ______________________ _______26 879
Somerville HS 11:16.00Douglas, Sophia  10 ______________________ _______27 872
A P Schalick HS 11:17.17Hadfield, Jordan  10 ______________________ _______28 8
Bridgewater- 11:20.61David, Lorena  12 ______________________ _______29 5
The Wilberfo 11:21.11Edwards, Adeline  10 ______________________ _______30 881
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A 3:51.48Piscataway Twp HS ______________________ _______1  
1) #618 Ashby, Kierstin 11 2) #619 Jean, Morgan 11 3) #620 Willemsen, Olivia 12 4) #97 Drakeford, Brooke'Lyn 12
5) #621 Ferguson, Taleyah 9 6) #622 George, Enobong 12 7) #623 Bynes, Jaeda 12 8) #624 Morgan, Madison 11

A 3:52.69Pennsauken HS ______________________ _______2  
1) #634 Dyer, Amina 10 2) #635 Dupree, Sanaya 9 3) #636 Rodriguez, Ameenah 10 4) #37 Wynn, Sianni 9
5) #637 Hatcher, Analyce 10 6) #638 Lassiter, Nevaeh 10 7) #639 Morell, Lina 9 8) #640 Lassiter, Lakyra 12

A 3:53.14Eastern Regional HS ______________________ _______3  
1) #96 Dumas, Natalie 9 2) #149 Osei-Kyei, Samantha 10 3) #598 James, Makenzie 12 4) #67 Dumas, Kadence 12
5) #146 Stilley, Johnay 12 6) #148 Tengbeh, Lomaria 11 7) #150 Roark, Nevaeh 10 8) #152 Pfeiffer, Noelle 12

A 3:54.83Morristown HS ______________________ _______4  
1) #649 Annuik, Claire 11 2) #342 Freeman, Nia 11 3) #99 Murphy, Aaliyah 11 4) #650 Kirk, Ester 11
5) #651 Campbell, Tameira 10

A 3:55.70Franklin Township HS ______________________ _______5  
1) #178 Rollins, Qiora 11 2) #627 Salas, Zayla 9 3) #628 Adhikari, Hannah 11 4) #629 Adhikari, Bethany 9
5) #630 Rollins, Adriana 11 6) #177 Uzor, Jessica 11 7) #176 Irvin, Danielle 10 8) #631 Mclean, Miranda 12

A 3:56.16Timber Creek Reg. HS ______________________ _______6  
1) #959 Frazier, Billie 10 2) #897 Jones, Chloe 11 3) #986 Olaogun-Dickson, Adiat 10 4) #960 Jones, Nyla 11
5) #894 Jennings, Ryan 10 6) #893 Jones, Naylah 11 7) #987 Gordon, Nasira 9 8) #1345 Edwards, Jessenia 12

A 3:56.18Willingboro HS ______________________ _______7  
1) #1020 Oyibo, Sunny 10 2) #1018 Robinson, Aaliyah 9 3) #906 Speight, Kaila 9 4) #1019 Murry, Jaden 9
5) #1021 Isaac, LE Raven 11 6) #903 Wea, Nester 10

A 3:56.51North Hunterdon HS ______________________ _______8  
1) #900 DiEsso, Danielle 11 2) #1329 Yager, Shelby 12 3) #1218 Rudolph, Leah 11 4) #1216 Richards, Brooke 10
5) #1215 Carlson, Aubrey 11 6) #1346 Sklar, Lucy 9 7) #1347 Emeaso, Chidera 9 8) #1217 Lewis, Peyton 11

A 3:56.88South Brunswick HS ______________________ _______9  
1) #590 Walker, Mikayla 12 2) #134 Santiago, Hannah 11 3) #133 Owusu, Angela 10 4) #94 Koroma, Emmanuella 10
5) #138 Burno, Mattison 10 6) #135 Anderson, Deyanna 10 7) #132 Conteh, Kelicia 10 8) #591 Mensah, Alexandra 9

A 3:56.98Union HS ______________________ _______10  
1) #632 Castillo-Bautista, Chantal 122) #70 Kidd, Cassidy 11 3) #340 Latonnel, Sierra 12 4) #633 Salters, Naomi 12

A 3:57.37Winslow Township HS ______________________ _______11  
1) #896 Clement, Dominique 11 2) #1168 Henry, Alana 12 3) #1344 Holness, Kamryn 12 4) #1165 Wiltshire, Ciara 12
5) #1166 Millner, Ava 10 6) #1167 Okaro, Olivia 9 7) #1156 Marshall, Janelle 12

A 3:57.60Rumson-Fair Haven HS ______________________ _______12  
1) #1352 Burns, Megan 12 2) #1238 Murray, Katie 11 3) #1239 Malone, Ryan 11 4) #938 Lilley, Clemmie 10
5) #1242 Malone, Reese Reynolds 9 6) #1353 Devlin, Lucy 11 7) #1354 Rodriguez, Izzy 10 8) #1355 Nitka, Hannah 10

A 3:57.94Chatham HS ______________________ _______13  
1) #1348 Nacinovich, Sarah 9 2) #1142 Spoor, Elsa 12 3) #1349 Hoffelder, Katelyn 11 4) #1350 O'Donnell, Maddie 11
5) #1351 Grossman, Sydney 11 6) #964 Tracey, Lauren 10

A 3:58.12Rancocas Valley Reg HS ______________________ _______14  
1) #599 Brown, Angelina 9 2) #600 Byrd, Nyla 11 3) #601 Howe, Leah 11 4) #357 King, Cecilia 10
5) #602 Lott, Nevaeh 11 6) #603 Roseboro, Rhyann 9 7) #339 White, Kasey 12 8) #604 Wilkins, Aniya 10

A 3:58.98West Orange HS ______________________ _______15  
1) #102 Alcime, Kaia 10 2) #655 Cox, Bailee 12 3) #197 Roupe, Shilin 12 4) #199 Wilson, Tayla 10
5) #41 Raston, Corbin 9 6) #201 Thomas, Kera 9 7) #200 Morillo, Sofia 9 8) #198 Simmons, Atiyya 11

A 3:59.23Trenton Central HS ______________________ _______16  
1) #592 Daranijo, Rukiyat 12 2) #593 Tard, Tomaisa 9 3) #594 Thomas, Lynell 11 4) #595 Zubah, Zunica 10
5) #596 Pritchett, Vanessa 10 6) #597 Monosiet, Aydrionna 10

A 3:59.48Sterling HS ______________________ _______17  
1) #1144 Brown, Ayanna 11 2) #967 Coleman, Nylah 11 3) #1029 Frazier, Jordan 9 4) #1028 Joseph, Leeya 9

A 3:59.69Cherry Hill East HS ______________________ _______18  
1) #613 McGinnis, Nadia 11 2) #614 Tepper, Alexis 12 3) #615 Kuroda, Mina 10 4) #616 Puglisi, Giuliana 11
5) #617 Mordi, Janell 10
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A 3:59.89Montclair HS ______________________ _______19  
1) #205 Jordan, Leannah 11 2) #204 Butler, Ava 12 3) #207 Kim, Maya 11 4) #652 Stewart, Corinne 10
5) #203 Noel, Ashley 11 6) #653 Young-Bey, Allahjah 12 7) #654 McAdams, Avery 11 8) #202 Whiting, Darriel 10

A 4:00.29Scotch Plains-Fanwood HS ______________________ _______20  
1) #160 Trombetta, Mia 9 2) #167 Williams, Meya 11 3) #166 Catalano, Sophia 11 4) #69 Berry, Jenai 12
5) #161 Kelly, Keira 11 6) #625 Elliott, Abi 11 7) #165 Hopkins, Zoe 11 8) #626 Laudman, Emily 10

A 4:00.74Pt. Pleasant Boro HS ______________________ _______21  
1) #1034 Hanemann, Abigail 10 2) #1035 Kuhn, Jenna 12 3) #1356 Pillsbury, Grace 12 4) #1357 Videon-Perino, Adelaide 11
5) #1037 Sulzer, Sarah 10 6) #1358 Lloyd, Molly 10 7) #1359 Morris, Georgie 12 8) #1360 Wiliams, Stephanie 9

A 4:00.99Ridgewood HS ______________________ _______22  
1) #641 Brassel, Bea 11 2) #642 Wennersten, Peyton 10 3) #643 Lubkemann, Kennedy 9 4) #644 Reinke, Emma 12
5) #645 Zadow, Lindsey 9 6) #646 Hua, Zoe 9 7) #647 Sheridan, Avery 11 8) #648 Rabolli, Cellina 11

A 4:01.20Kingsway HS ______________________ _______23  
1) #605 Charron, Calli 10 2) #606 Stanard, Camryn 10 3) #607 Lewis, Jonnelle 10 4) #608 Hall, Naveya 10
5) #609 Wiscount, Kay 11 6) #610 Neuman, Olivia 10 7) #611 Maden, Emily 12 8) #612 Smith, Zymeina 11

A 4:01.38Cherokee HS ______________________ _______24  
1) #65 Niglio, Kelsey 12 2) #3 O'Day, Kerry 11 3) #394 Edelman, Nicole 11 4) #140 Van Haren, Madison 11
5) #144 Devaney, Erin 12 6) #145 Butler, Emily 10 7) #142 Shank, Morgan 10 8) #141 Ashcraft, Veronica 10

A 4:02.18Union Catholic Reg. HS ______________________ _______25  
1) #229 Gould, Leah 11 2) #232 Fleming, Kiara 9 3) #662 Dines, Erica 12 4) #76 King, Jimmiea 9
5) #447 Urbaez, Victoria 12 6) #448 Moore, Alexandra 12 7) #663 Gould, Vonya 11 8) #233 Powell, Sinclair 10

A 4:04.72Academy Of The Holy Angels ______________________ _______26  
1) #47 Certo, Gina 10 2) #664 Hiatt, Amaris 9 3) #665 Darmanin, Alexandra 10 4) #666 Buoncuore, Ella 10
5) #667 Deiser, Caitlin 11 6) #668 Medina, Xenaya 10 7) #669 Self, Rain 11 8) #670 Bhagat, Priya 10

A 4:07.44Hasbrouck Heights HS ______________________ _______27  
1) #445 Jera, Dea 12 2) #659 Gagliano, Morgan 11 3) #660 Vinas, Sarah 9 4) #444 Kroncke, Natalie 12
5) #440 Gagliano, Mia 12 6) #661 Samperi, Alexandra 11 7) #446 Morales, Victoria 10 8) #441 Bohan, Maya 11

A 4:07.90Audubon HS ______________________ _______28  
1) #433 Ammon, Makenna 10 2) #656 Bittner, Arianna 11 3) #657 Collins, Kira 11 4) #435 Rizzo, Ava 12
5) #436 Owens, Charlie 9 6) #434 Carter, Madelin 11 7) #437 Owens, Mary Kate 12 8) #658 Davies, Jasmine 10

A 4:09.18The Wilberforce School ______________________ _______29  
1) #1039 Madigan, Maria 11 2) #1041 Szeliga, Eve 9 3) #944 Sallade, Laura 9 4) #943 Mersereau, Gwen 10
5) #1244 Park, Sophia 12 6) #881 Edwards, Adeline 10

A 4:20.83Ranney School ______________________ _______30  
1) #1361 Keefe, Zoe 10 2) #1362 Pierce, Heavin 11 3) #1363 Tarantino, Rae 9 4) #1364 Stemmermann, Savanna 9
5) #1365 Khan, Rianna 10



LFRacing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:23 PM  6/11/2023  Page 38
NJSIAA Meet of Champions - 6/14/2023

Franklin HS.
Performance List

Event  33   Girls Shot Put
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Columbia HS 41-00.50Stevens, Madison  11 ______________________ _______1 780
Williamstown HS 40-11.75Demarest, Ciara  12 ______________________ _______2 782
Phillipsburg HS 39-11.75Wiltshire, Nilaja  12 ______________________ _______3 806
Willingboro HS 39-01.50Swain, Chanel  10 ______________________ _______4 1436
Hammonton HS 39-00.00Peretti, Emma  12 ______________________ _______5 1466
Timber Creek 38-05.00Pierre, Guerlande  11 ______________________ _______6 1487
NV - Demarest HS 38-04.25Slowikowski, Sarah  12 ______________________ _______7 1419
Somerville HS 38-01.50Kolodziej, Emily  11 ______________________ _______8 1469
Roxbury HS 37-09.50Meribe, Danielle  12 ______________________ _______9 1491
Hammonton HS 37-09.00Sampson, Mitra   9 ______________________ _______10 1486
NV - Old Tappan HS 37-08.25Giordano, Layla  11 ______________________ _______11 1470
Randolph HS 37-04.50Jackson, Ariyana  12 ______________________ _______12 1158
Cinnaminson HS 37-03.25Johnson, Rochelle  12 ______________________ _______13 1437
Ramapo HS 37-00.50Gilbert, Grace   9 ______________________ _______14 1490
NV - Old Tappan HS 36-07.50Giordano, Maya  11 ______________________ _______15 1472
Secaucus HS 36-06.50Craigwell, Alyssa  11 ______________________ _______16 764
NV - Demarest HS 36-06.25Rahav, Maya  12 ______________________ _______17 1440
Hasbrouck He 36-06.00Eddy, Elliot  11 ______________________ _______18 765
Sterling HS 36-06.00DeWalt, Ashe  10 ______________________ _______19 1438
Trenton Central HS 36-05.50Baylor-Reeves, Sonjay  10 ______________________ _______20 804
Midland Park HS 36-05.00Butler, Riley   9 ______________________ _______21 766
Burlington Twp. HS 36-04.50Lawson, Jalayah  11 ______________________ _______22 1489
Hamilton Nor 36-02.50Holliday, Catalina  10 ______________________ _______23 1439
DePaul Catholic HS 36-02.50Adedeji, Oluwatamilore  12 ______________________ _______24 1518
Jonathan Dayton HS 36-02.50Kreinberg, Meghan  11 ______________________ _______25 763
Montclair Ki 36-02.25Ievers, Kellen  11 ______________________ _______26 1524
Hillsborough HS 36-00.75Ruffa, Michaela  11 ______________________ _______27 805
West Windsor 35-11.00Apau, Afua  10 ______________________ _______28 1488
Red Bank Cat 35-10.25Miller, Kennedy  10 ______________________ _______29 841
Paramus Cath 35-09.00Thomas, Tyaja  12 ______________________ _______30 840
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NV - Old Tappan HS 155-08Giordano, Layla  11 ______________________ _______1 1470
Tenafly HS 139-10Theuerkauf, Rylie  12 ______________________ _______2 1471
Williamstown HS 134-11Demarest, Ciara  12 ______________________ _______3 782
NV - Demarest HS 133-06Slowikowski, Sarah  12 ______________________ _______4 1419
Clayton HS 129-03Bluford, Maylisa  11 ______________________ _______5 755
Winslow Town 124-08Roberts, Brook-lynn  10 ______________________ _______6 1464
Somerville HS 123-08Kolodziej, Emily  11 ______________________ _______7 1469
Colts Neck HS 123-07Vota, Catherine  12 ______________________ _______8 1468
Paramus Cath 121-03Thomas, Tyaja  12 ______________________ _______9 840
Red Bank Cat 120-08Miller, Kennedy  10 ______________________ _______10 841
Highland Reg HS 120-04Wilson, AJ  12 ______________________ _______11 1467
Washington Twp HS 120-00Karp, Ella  10 ______________________ _______12 785
Cinnaminson HS 119-01Del Grippo, Lea  12 ______________________ _______13 1418
Glassboro HS 118-08Moore, Sunsarai   9 ______________________ _______14 756
Hammonton HS 117-07Peretti, Emma  12 ______________________ _______15 1466
Pequannock HS 115-11D'Alessio, Isabella  12 ______________________ _______16 1420
Eastern Regi 115-07Dodd, Savana  12 ______________________ _______17 783
Immaculate H 113-00Sobilo, Julia  10 ______________________ _______18 842
Elizabeth HS 112-01Murrell-Sanders, Aniyah  11 ______________________ _______19 781
Millville HS 111-07Batista, Kiomara  12 ______________________ _______20 784
Pope John Xxiii HS 110-07Griffin, Madison  12 ______________________ _______21 839
NV - Old Tappan HS 110-03Giordano, Maya  11 ______________________ _______22 1472
Shawnee HS 110-01McCrosson, Kathryn  11 ______________________ _______23 1465
East Brunswick HS 110-00Collins, Kayla  11 ______________________ _______24 779
Wayne Hills HS 109-08Galesi, Madeline  12 ______________________ _______25 1473
Eastern Regi 109-02Smith, Aniyah  11 ______________________ _______26 786
Columbia HS 109-00Stevens, Madison  11 ______________________ _______27 780
DePaul Catholic HS 107-09Adedeji, Oluwatamilore  12 ______________________ _______28 1518
Holy Spirit HS 102-00Bell, Cece  12 ______________________ _______29 1519



LFRacing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:23 PM  6/11/2023  Page 40
NJSIAA Meet of Champions - 6/14/2023

Franklin HS.
Performance List

Event  35   Girls Javelin Throw
YearName FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Millville HS 151-10Howard, Leah  12 ______________________ _______1 799
Fair Lawn HS 133-08Schmitt, Rachel  12 ______________________ _______2 802
Eastern Regi 127-00Goldberg, Zoe  11 ______________________ _______3 800
Hanover Park HS 126-11Behringer, Juliana  10 ______________________ _______4 1432
Paramus Cath 124-03Thomas, Tyaja  12 ______________________ _______5 840
Pope John Xxiii HS 122-04Griffin, Madison  12 ______________________ _______6 839
NV - Old Tappan HS 119-03Ward, Mackenzie  12 ______________________ _______7 1484
Eastern Regi 119-02Smith, Aniyah  11 ______________________ _______8 786
Holmdel HS 118-05Laudi, Sophia  11 ______________________ _______9 1430
Piscataway Twp HS 116-08Willemsen, Olivia  12 ______________________ _______10 620
Delsea Regional HS 116-04Reardon, Ava  12 ______________________ _______11 1481
Sparta HS 115-07Frattura, Isabella  10 ______________________ _______12 1483
Caldwell HS 114-09Rivera, Mya  12 ______________________ _______13 1433
Scotch Plain 114-09Virgil, Mackenzie  11 ______________________ _______14 798
Absegami HS 114-04Buxton, Josephine  10 ______________________ _______15 1482
River Dell HS 114-02O'Donnell, Olivia  12 ______________________ _______16 1435
Winslow Town 113-05Roberts, Brook-lynn  10 ______________________ _______17 1464
Westwood HS 112-10Guerrero, Clarissa   9 ______________________ _______18 1434
Fair Lawn HS 112-10Joyce, Sophia  12 ______________________ _______19 803
Millville HS 111-07Austin, Shila  10 ______________________ _______20 801
Hasbrouck He 110-05Manis, Maria  12 ______________________ _______21 762
Pt. Pleasant 110-03Liggett, Molly  12 ______________________ _______22 1431
North Hunterdon HS 110-02Lewis, Peyton  11 ______________________ _______23 1217
Paramus HS 109-10Valentin, Sadie   9 ______________________ _______24 1485
Hillsborough HS 108-05Lockburner, Kayla  12 ______________________ _______25 796
Immaculate H 107-08Roman, Evelyn  10 ______________________ _______26 844
Hillsborough HS 107-01Ruffa, Isabella   9 ______________________ _______27 797
Hasbrouck He 105-00O'Malley, Jenna  12 ______________________ _______28 761
Montclair Ki 104-03Williams, Kitty  11 ______________________ _______29 1522
St. Rose HS 100-02Toscano, Grace  12 ______________________ _______30 1523
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Union Cathol 19-00.00Gould, Vonya  11 ______________________ _______1 663
Elizabeth HS 18-10.00Valme, Maisha  12 ______________________ _______2 159
Winslow Town 18-08.00Brawner, Ma'Syiah   9 ______________________ _______3 1157
Immaculate H 18-07.75Romero, Abby  11 ______________________ _______4 240
Washington Twp HS 18-01.75Beasley, Dahlia  11 ______________________ _______5 193
Woodbridge HS 18-01.00Camilo, Tatiana  10 ______________________ _______6 787
West Windsor 17-10.25Anyanwu, Muna  11 ______________________ _______7 790
Mainland Reg 17-09.25Crozier-Carole, Emma  12 ______________________ _______8 990
Haddonfield 17-08.00Pinkerton, Nicolette  10 ______________________ _______9 1025
Emerson HS 17-07.25Burrell, Olyvia  11 ______________________ _______10 759
Watchung Hil 17-07.25O'Reilly, Magdalena  12 ______________________ _______11 792
Toms River N 17-06.75Malave, Lia  12 ______________________ _______12 793
Rancocas Val 17-06.25Fadairo, Lauren  11 ______________________ _______13 794
Rahway HS 17-05.75Evans, Saniyah  11 ______________________ _______14 1006
Ocean City HS 17-05.00Styer, Elaina  12 ______________________ _______15 1173
Hasbrouck He 17-04.50Samperi, Alexandra  11 ______________________ _______16 661
Morris Hills HS 17-03.25Agbo, Adannia  12 ______________________ _______17 1478
River Dell HS 17-03.25McQueeney, Grace  11 ______________________ _______18 1429
Williamstown HS 17-03.25Bush, Aniya  12 ______________________ _______19 795
Lyndhurst HS 17-03.00Tozduman, Julia  11 ______________________ _______20 1423
Montgomery HS 17-02.75Obuba, Adanna  11 ______________________ _______21 791
Union Cathol 17-02.75Thompson, Natalia   9 ______________________ _______22 230
Kittatinny HS 17-02.25Wikander, Iris  11 ______________________ _______23 760
North Star Academy 17-01.25Haywood, Aleia  10 ______________________ _______24 212
Chatham HS 17-01.00Spoor, Elsa  12 ______________________ _______25 1142
Ocean City HS 17-01.00Curtis, Sophia  11 ______________________ _______26 958
Union Cathol 17-00.75Bonn, Alexandra  12 ______________________ _______27 843
Winslow Town 17-00.50Walker, Chantina   9 ______________________ _______28 1480
Immaculate C 16-08.00Bossard, Raegan  11 ______________________ _______29 1044
Eastern Chri 16-00.00Portuphy, Valerie  10 ______________________ _______30 1521
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Clayton HS 5-08.00Woolfolk, Alanna  11 ______________________ _______1 218
Chatham HS 5-07.00Spoor, Elsa  12 ______________________ _______2 1142
Howell HS 5-06.00Strydesky, Samantha  12 ______________________ _______3 1603
Emerson HS 5-06.00Burrell, Olyvia  11 ______________________ _______4 759
Montgomery HS 5-06.00Obuba, Adanna  11 ______________________ _______5 791
Williamstown HS 5-06.00Inge, Addison  10 ______________________ _______6 1605
Tenafly HS 5-06.00Khanzada, Norina  12 ______________________ _______7 1564
Mainland Reg 5-04.00Crozier-Carole, Emma  12 ______________________ _______8 990
Ocean City HS 5-04.00Styer, Elaina  12 ______________________ _______9 1173
Passaic Valley HS 5-04.00Beazley, Mackenzie  10 ______________________ _______10 1540
Lakeland Reg 5-04.00Harnett, Shannon  12 ______________________ _______11 1426
Sterling HS 5-04.00Logan, Jenovia  12 ______________________ _______12 1537
Winslow Town 5-04.00Brawner, Ma'Syiah   9 ______________________ _______13 1157
Elizabeth HS 5-02.00Valme, Maisha  12 ______________________ _______14 159
Washington Twp HS 5-02.00Beasley, Dahlia  11 ______________________ _______15 193
Woodbridge HS 5-02.00Camilo, Tatiana  10 ______________________ _______16 787
Columbia HS 5-02.00Green, Gianna  11 ______________________ _______17 1604
Westfield HS 5-02.00Demeter, Gabriella  11 ______________________ _______18 172
Lawrence HS 5-02.00Doherty, Petra  11 ______________________ _______19 1560
Mainland Reg 5-02.00Tocci-Rogers, Kalla  12 ______________________ _______20 1474
Mendham HS 5-02.00Kopeld, Alona  12 ______________________ _______21 1561
Sterling HS 5-02.00Patruno, Isabella  10 ______________________ _______22 1538
Union Cathol 5-02.00Turner, Ebony   9 ______________________ _______23 1614
New Providence HS 5-02.00Grandov, Natasha  11 ______________________ _______24 1539
West Morris 5-02.00Hochenerger, Meseret   9 ______________________ _______25 1563
Tenafly HS 5-02.00Theuerkauf, Rylie  12 ______________________ _______26 1471
Cranford HS 5-02.00Wright, Sanaa  10 ______________________ _______27 1562
St. John Via 5-00.00Jackson, Lucy  12 ______________________ _______28 1615
Immaculate C 5-00.00Bossard, Raegan  11 ______________________ _______29 1044
Eastern Chri 4-10.00Hopeck, Juliana  12 ______________________ _______30 970
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Ocean City HS 39-05.75Curtis, Sophia  11 ______________________ _______1 958
Winslow Town 39-02.00Brawner, Ma'Syiah   9 ______________________ _______2 1157
Union Cathol 38-10.75Bonn, Alexandra  12 ______________________ _______3 843
Toms River N 38-05.50Folawewo, Ayotunde  12 ______________________ _______4 356
Woodbridge HS 38-00.75Camilo, Tatiana  10 ______________________ _______5 787
Morris Hills HS 38-00.00Agbo, Adannia  12 ______________________ _______6 1478
Elizabeth HS 37-08.50Valme, Maisha  12 ______________________ _______7 159
Mount Olive HS 37-06.00Summer, Morgan  11 ______________________ _______8 1479
Lakeland Reg 37-05.75Harnett, Shannon  12 ______________________ _______9 1426
Sterling HS 37-05.75Brown, Ayanna  11 ______________________ _______10 1144
Montclair HS 37-03.75Noel, Ashley  11 ______________________ _______11 203
River Dell HS 37-02.00Turschmann, Emily  12 ______________________ _______12 1425
Hunterdon Ce 37-02.00Shalley, Olivia  11 ______________________ _______13 186
Manchester T 37-00.25Palmiotto, Bella  11 ______________________ _______14 1421
Lacey Twp. HS 37-00.25Roth, Anna  12 ______________________ _______15 1475
Mainland Reg 36-09.75Tocci-Rogers, Kalla  12 ______________________ _______16 1474
Immaculate C 36-08.50Bossard, Raegan  11 ______________________ _______17 1044
Franklin Tow 36-08.00Gray, Arden  10 ______________________ _______18 788
NV - Demarest HS 36-06.25Attali, Kailey  10 ______________________ _______19 1427
Somerville HS 36-04.75Hoarle, Emme  10 ______________________ _______20 1477
Washington Twp HS 36-02.75Gramble, Riley   9 ______________________ _______21 789
Union Cathol 36-02.00Gould, Vonya  11 ______________________ _______22 663
Lyndhurst HS 36-01.25Tozduman, Julia  11 ______________________ _______23 1423
Lyndhurst HS 35-11.00Ugurlu, Yasemin  10 ______________________ _______24 1424
River Dell HS 35-09.25Schoenberg, Marisa  12 ______________________ _______25 1428
Middle Township HS 35-09.00Bennett, Iyanna  11 ______________________ _______26 1422
Ewing HS 35-08.75Smith, Sydney  12 ______________________ _______27 1476
Hasbrouck He 35-03.75DePass, Gaea  12 ______________________ _______28 757
Wallkill Valley HS 34-10.00Sanders, Sarina  11 ______________________ _______29 758
Montclair Ki 33-00.50Bell, Salange  11 ______________________ _______30 1520
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Pompton Lakes HS 12-07.00Keating, Emma  12 ______________________ _______1 1534
Toms River East HS 12-00.00Dirk, Emerson  12 ______________________ _______2 1600
Watchung Hil 12-00.00O'Reilly, Magdalena  12 ______________________ _______3 792
Morris Hills HS 11-06.00Sathiyan, Shreya  10 ______________________ _______4 1199
Middletown S 11-06.00Cerminara, Caden  12 ______________________ _______5 1556
Delsea Regional HS 11-06.00Gebhard, Reese  12 ______________________ _______6 1554
Hillsborough HS 11-06.00Karolewski, Ella  11 ______________________ _______7 1595
Montgomery HS 11-06.00Cashman, Lauren  12 ______________________ _______8 1594
Newton HS 11-00.00Strasser, Sierra  11 ______________________ _______9 1535
Moorestown HS 11-00.00Byrd-Leitner, Hannah  10 ______________________ _______10 1553
NV - Old Tappan HS 10-06.00Tuite, Allie  11 ______________________ _______11 1559
Toms River East HS 10-06.00Amos, Chloe  12 ______________________ _______12 1601
North Brunswick HS 10-06.00Puritz, Hanna  11 ______________________ _______13 1598
Bergen County Tech 10-06.00Formoso, Isabella  10 ______________________ _______14 1602
Freehold Tow 10-06.00Rogers, Emily  12 ______________________ _______15 1596
South Brunswick HS 10-06.00Goldilla, Violet  10 ______________________ _______16 1597
Tenafly HS 10-06.00Copes, Rowan  12 ______________________ _______17 1558
Pt. Pleasant 10-06.00Fisher, Katelyn  12 ______________________ _______18 1533
NV - Old Tappan HS 10-06.00Kim, Jamie  10 ______________________ _______19 1557
Haddonfield 10-06.00Hoover, Rebecca  10 ______________________ _______20 1532
Haddon Heights HS 10-06.00Zacamy, Quin  11 ______________________ _______21 1531
Dumont HS 10-00.00Monaco, Jenna   9 ______________________ _______22 1536
East Brunswick HS 10-00.00McSweeney, Kathryn  12 ______________________ _______23 1599
Absegami HS 10-00.00Scannell, Maya  12 ______________________ _______24 1555
Montclair Ki 9-06.00Huang, Mila   9 ______________________ _______25 1579
Pingry School 9-06.00Solomon, Leah   9 ______________________ _______26 1612
Emerson HS 9-06.00Legaspi, Kaitlyn  12 ______________________ _______27 1584
Immaculate H 9-00.00Roberts, Casey  12 ______________________ _______28 1613
Haddon Township HS 9-00.00Levins, Emerson  10 ______________________ _______29 1583
Villa Walsh 8-00.00Freshwater, Abigail  12 ______________________ _______30 971


